Licensed To: Hoylake ASC

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 14/03/2019 Page

HOYLAKE AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB

Meet Results

Peninsular League Hoylake A 9 March 2019 09-Mar-19 [Ageup: 31/12/2019] SC Meters

Place Points Improv

Time F/P/S Relay
Event# 1 Female 100 Free Relay11 & Under
1:08.44S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Isabelle Taylor (11) Kate Baker (11)
17.58 18.87 16.10 15.89

Event# 1 Female 100 Free Relay11 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Free)
17.58S F  Isabelle Taylor

Event# 2 Male 100 Free Relay1l1 & Under

1:09.59S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Ethan Moore (11) Ethan Jenkins (11)
17.59 18.56 16.60 16.84

Event# 2 Male 100 Free Relay11 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Free)
17.59S F Ethan Moore

Event # 3 Female 100 Breast 15 & Under
1:21.31S F  Molli Warburton-White
1:26.72S F Isabelle Cundall

Event # 4 Male 100 Breast 15 & Under
1:15.69S F Vadim Bosc

1:25.25S F Aaron James

Event# 5 Female 200 Medley Relay13 & Under

2:36.98S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Emma Bayley (13) Charlotte Clark (13)
37.67 47.35 36.01 35.95

Event# 5 Female 200 Medley Relay13 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back)
37.67S F Emma Bayley

Event# 6 Male 200 Medley Relay13 & Under

2:27.86S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Jack Bernhem (13) Thomas Bell (13)
38.07 39.90 35.89 34.00

Event# 6 Male 200 Medley Relay13 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back)
38.07S F Jack Bernhem

Event # 7 Female 100 Free
1:05.88S F Hannah Das
1:06.88S F  Emily Brown

Event# 8 Male 100 Free
58.75S F Callum Wade
1:00.84S F  Timur Alcock

Event # 9 Female 50 Fly 11 & Under
36.25S F  Alexa Murray
41.31S F Abbie Roscoe

Event # 10 Male 50 Fly 11 & Under
37.81S F Drew Woodward-Booth
43.68S F  Will Reynolds

Abbie Roscoe (10)

A2019

Will Reynolds (11)

A2019

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

Jasmine Rostron (13)

A2019

Alex Brown (13)

A2019

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

A2019

A2019

A2019

A2019

Alexa Murray (11)

Drew Woodward-Booth (11)

Sophie Williamson (13)

Oscar Bayley (12)

0.17

0.44

1.06
3.53

0.51
-0.33

-1.03

0.05

2.81
6.00

1.44
-0.79

-0.46
-0.71

-0.19
0.47



Licensed To: Hoylake ASC

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 14/03/2019 Page

HOYLAKE AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB

Meet Results

Peninsular League Hoylake A 9 March 2019 09-Mar-19 [Ageup: 31/12/2019] SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay

Place Points Improv

Event # 11 Female 200 Free Relay15 & Under
2:00.33S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019

Molli Warburton-White (14) Amelia Dodd (15)
30.17 31.20 29.16 29.80

Millie Gidman (15)

Event # 11 Female 200 Free Relay15 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free)
30.17S F  Molli Warburton-White A2019

Event # 12 Male 200 Free Relay15 & Under
2:01.62S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Aaron James (14) Taylan Wade (15)
31.15 31.89 29.47 29.11

Harvey Dean (15)

Event # 12 Male 200 Free Relay15 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free)
31.15S F  Aaron]James A2019

Event # 13 Female 50 Back 13 & Under
34.55S F Jasmine Rostron HOYN
40.40S F  Emma Bayley HOYN

Event # 14 Male 50 Back 13 & Under
38.18S F Jack Bernhem HOYN

38.48S F  Oscar Bayley HOYN

Event # 15 Female 200 Medley Relay
2:16.43S F A Relay
Hannah Das (19)

Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Isabelle Cundall (14)
35.58 40.15 30.75 29.95

Event # 15 Female 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back)
35.58S F Hannah Das A2019

Event # 16 Male 200 Medley Relay
2:08.03S F A Relay
Reece Kirby (17)

Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Cameron Jacobie (18)
32.69 33.94 31.27 30.13

Callum Wade (17)

Event # 16 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back)
32.69S F  Reece Kirby A2019

Event # 17 Female 50 Back 11 & Under
43.18S F  Abbie Roscoe HOYN
43.94S F Isabelle Taylor HOYN

Event # 18 Male 50 Back 11 & Under
41.63S F  Will Reynolds HOYN
45.80S F Ethan Moore HOYN

Event # 19 Female 100 Free 15 & Under
1:03.25S F Millie Gidman HOYN
1:07.69S F Amelia Dodd HOYN

Event # 20 Male 100 Free 15 & Under
1:01.33S F  Vadim Bosc HOYN
1:05.43S F Harvey Dean HOYN

A2019

A2019

A2019

Anna Underwood (17)

A2019

Emily Brown (15)

Vadim Bosc (14)

Bethan Corley (27)

Timur Alcock (16)

0.36

0.82

-5.99
1.70

0.16
0.02

1.44

-0.71
0.50

0.45
-0.11

1.14
3.11

-0.61
-1.03



Licensed To: Hoylake ASC

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 14/03/2019 Page

HOYLAKE AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB

Meet Results

Peninsular League Hoylake A 9 March 2019 09-Mar-19 [Ageup: 31/12/2019] SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Imbrov

Event # 21 Female 50 Breast 13 & Under

42.69S F  Alexa Murray

47.48S F  Charlotte Clark
Event # 22 Male 50 Breast 13 & Under

40.53S F Thomas Bell

47.65S F Marcus Thornton

Event # 23 Female 100 Fly
1:11.87S F
1:13.68S F

Anna Underwood
Bethan Corley

Event # 24 Male 100 Fly
1:06.99S F
1:10.88S F

Finlay Sutton
Callum Wade

Event # 25 Female 100 Medley Relay11 & Under

1:21.21S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Abbie Roscoe (10) Ava Murphy (11)
20.57 25.30 16.58 18.76

Event # 25 Female 100 Medley Relay11 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Back)
20.57S F  Abbie Roscoe

Event # 26 Male 100 Medley Relay11 & Under

1:2190S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Will Reynolds (11) Anders McGivern (10)
19.64 26.67 17.04 18.55

Event # 26 Male 100 Medley Relay11 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Back)
19.64S F  Will Reynolds

Event # 27 Female 50 Fly 15 & Under
33.37S F
34.28S F

Emily Bernhem

Lucy Benton

Event # 28 Male 50 Fly 15 & Under
34.63S F
37.35S F

Taylan Wade
Alex Brown

Event # 29 Female 200 Free Relay13 & Under

2:19.39S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Sophie Williamson (13) Emma Bayley (13)
36.64 34.70 35.83 32.22

Event # 29 Female 200 Free Relay13 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free)
36.64S F  Sophie Williamson

Event # 30 Male 200 Free Relay13 & Under

2:14.84S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Oscar Bayley (12) Marcus Thornton (12)
35.09 35.27 32.75 31.73

Event # 30 Male 200 Free Relay13 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free)
35.09S F  Oscar Bayley

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

Alexa Murray (11)

A2019

A2019

A2019

Drew Woodward-Booth (11)

A2019

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN

HOYN

Charlotte Clark (13)

A2019

Jack Bernhem (13)

A2019

A2019

A2019

Isabelle Taylor (11)

Ethan Jenkins (11)

Jasmine Rostron (13)

Thomas Bell (13)

0.61
-0.18

1.81
0.96

212
5.61

2.02
1.41

-1.25

-0.47

0.54
0.97

-0.55
2.09

-0.21

-0.30



Licensed To: Hoylake ASC

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 14/03/2019 Page

HOYLAKE AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB

Meet Results

Peninsular League Hoylake A 9 March 2019 09-Mar-19 [Ageup: 31/12/2019] SC Meters

Place Points Improv

Time F/P/S Relay
Event # 31 Female 100 Back
1:11.39S F Millie Gidman
1:16.12S F Hannah Das

Event # 32 Male 100 Back
1:05.44S F  Finlay Sutton
1:12.95S F  Reece Kirby

Event # 33 Female 50 Breast 11 & Under
43.50S F  Alexa Murray
50.68S F  Ava Murphy

Event # 34 Male 50 Breast 11 & Under
52.62S F  Ethan Jenkins
53.80S F  Anders McGivern

Event # 35 Female 200 Medley Relay15 & Under
2:18.21S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Millie Gidman (15) Lehna Davies (14)
33.39 39.84 33.36 31.62

Event # 35 Female 200 Medley Relay15 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back)

33.39S F Millie Gidman

Event # 36 Male 200 Medley Relay15 & Under
2:19.67S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Harvey Dean (15) Aaron James (14)
35.43 39.43 34.95 29.86

Event # 36 Male 200 Medley Relay15 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back)

35.43S F Harvey Dean

Event # 37 Female 50 Free 13 & Under
35.38S F  Charlotte Clark
36.62S F  Sophie Williamson

Event # 38 Male 50 Free 13 & Under
33.00S F Jack Bernhem
35.17S F Marcus Thornton

Event # 39 Female 200 Free Relay
2:03.15S F A Relay
Lucy Benton (15)

Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
Emily Bernhem (15)
31.06 31.31 30.43 30.35

Event # 39 Female 200 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)
31.06S F Lucy Benton

Event # 40 Male 200 Free Relay
1:48.86S F A Relay
Timur Alcock (16)

Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019

Cameron Jacobie (18)
28.00 27.96 26.35 26.55

Event # 40 Male 200 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)
28.00S F  Timur Alcock

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

Emily Brown (15)

A2019

Taylan Wade (15)

A2019

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

A2019

A2019

A2019

Anna Underwood (17)

A2019

Callum Wade (17)

A2019

A2019

2.04
4.19

1.12
6.40

1.42
-0.34

0.87
0.26

Amelia Dodd (15)

Vadim Bosc (14)

-2.86

-0.96
-0.23

-0.51
0.53

Hannah Das (19)

Finlay Sutton (19)



Licensed To: Hoylake ASC

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 14/03/2019 Page

HOYLAKE AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB

Meet Results

Peninsular League Hoylake A 9 March 2019 09-Mar-19 [Ageup: 31/12/2019] SC Meters

Place

Points Improv

Time F/P/S Relay

Event # 41 Female 50 Free 11 & Under
38.60S F Kate Baker
39.37S F Isabelle Taylor

Event # 42 Male 50 Free 11 & Under
34.71S F Drew Woodward-Booth
38.63S F  Ethan Jenkins

Event # 43 Female 100 Back 15 & Under
1:12.05S F Millie Gidman
1:13.00S F Molli Warburton-White

Event # 44 Male 100 Back 15 & Under
1:16.37S F Harvey Dean
1:18.43S F  Taylan Wade

Event # 45 Female 50 Fly 13 & Under
35.40S F Jasmine Rostron
38.69S F  Emma Bayley

Event # 46 Male 50 Fly 13 & Under
36.12S F Alex Brown
37.68S F Thomas Bell

Event # 47 Female 100 Breast
1:23.50S F  Molli Warburton-White
1:25.16S F Lehna Davies

Event # 48 Male 100 Breast
1:15.77S F Vadim Bosc
1:17.25S F Cameron Jacobie

Event # 49 Female 200 Free Relay11 & Over

2:04.06S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
15.77 17.04 16.03 16.13
14.37 14.87 13.94 1591

Event # 50 Male 200 Free Relay1l1 & Over
2:00.68S F A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019
16.28 18.37 14.39 17.92
13.17 14.75 12.37 13.43

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

HOYN
HOYN

A2019

A2019

--- -0.27
- 0.75

--- -0.31
--- -0.12

--- 2.70
--- 3.43

- -1.89
--- -1.18

-0.75
-0.49

- 0.86
- 1.18

--- 3.25
--- 1.18

--- 0.59
--- 3.58



