Meet Results

Time	F/P/S Relay		Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Female 100	Free Relay11 & Under				
1:08.44S F	A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019	A2019			
Isabelle Taylor (11	1) Kate Baker (11)	Abbie Roscoe (10)	Alexa Murray (11)	
	17.58 18.87 16.10 15.89				
Event # 1 Female 100	Free Relay11 & Under - Lead-Off Legs (25 Free)				
17.58S	F Isabelle Taylor	A2019			0.17
Event # 2 Male 100 Fr	ree Relay11 & Under				
1:09.59S F	A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019	A2019			
Ethan Moore (11)	Ethan Jenkins (11)	Will Reynolds (11)	Drew Woodwar	d-Booth (11)	
	17.59 18.56 16.60 16.84				
Event # 2 Male 100 Fr	ree Relay11 & Under - Lead-Off Legs (25 Free)				
17.59S	F Ethan Moore	A2019			0.44
Event # 3 Female 100	Breast 15 & Under				
1:21.31S	F Molli Warburton-White	HOYN			1.06
1:26.72S	F Isabelle Cundall	HOYN			3.53
Event # 4 Male 100 Bı	reast 15 & Under				
1:15.69S	F Vadim Bosc	HOYN			0.51
1:25.25S	F Aaron James	HOYN			-0.33
Event # 5 Female 200	Medley Relay13 & Under				
2:36.98S F	A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019	A2019			
Emma Bayley (13)	Charlotte Clark (13)	Jasmine Rostron (13)	Sophie Williams	son (13)	
	37.67 47.35 36.01 35.95				
	Medley Relay13 & Under - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back)				
37.67\$	F Emma Bayley	A2019			-1.03
Event # 6 Male 200 M	edley Relay13 & Under				
2:27.86S F	A Relay Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019	A2019			
Jack Bernhem (13		Alex Brown (13)	Oscar Bayley (1	12)	
	38.07 39.90 35.89 34.00				
	edley Relay13 & Under - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back)	10010			
38.07\$	F Jack Bernhem	A2019			0.05
Event # 7 Female 100					
1:05.88S	F Hannah Das	HOYN			2.81
1:06.88S	F Emily Brown	HOYN			6.00
Event # 8 Male 100 Fr					
58.75S	F Callum Wade	HOYN			1.44
1:00.84S	F Timur Alcock	HOYN			-0.79
Event # 9 Female 50 F					
36.25S	F Alexa Murray	HOYN			-0.46
41.31\$	F Abbie Roscoe	HOYN			-0.71
Event # 10 Male 50 Fly	7 11 & Under				
37.81S	F Drew Woodward-Booth	HOYN			-0.19
43.68S	F Will Reynolds	HOYN			0.47
	•				

Meet Results

Time F/	P/S Rela	<u>y</u>			Place	Points	Impro
Event # 11 Female 200 Fr	ee Relav1!	5 & U	nder				
2:00.33S F	A Relay		Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019	A2019			
Molli Warburton-White			Amelia Dodd (15)	Millie Gidman (15)	Emily Brown (15)	
Non Narouton Vinc	30.17	31.		rime diaman (10)	2y 2.0 (
vent # 11 Female 200 Fr	ee Relay1	5 & U	nder - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)				
30.17S		F	Molli Warburton-White	A2019			0.36
vent # 12 Male 200 Free	Relay15 &	unc	ler				
2:01.62S F	A Relay	,	Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019	A2019			
Aaron James (14)			Taylan Wade (15)	Harvey Dean (15)	Vadim Bosc (14	4)	
	31.15	31.	39 29.47 29.11				
vent # 12 Male 200 Free	Relay15 &	unc	ler - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)				
31.15S		F	Aaron James	A2019			0.82
vent # 13 Female 50 Bac	k 13 & Und	ler					
34.55S		F	Jasmine Rostron	HOYN			-5.99
40.40S		F	Emma Bayley	HOYN			1.70
vent # 14 Male 50 Back 1	13 & Under	ŗ					
38.18S		F	Jack Bernhem	HOYN			0.16
38.48\$		F	Oscar Bayley	HOYN			0.02
vent # 15 Female 200 M	edley Rela	y					
2:16.43S F	A Relay	,	Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019	A2019			
Hannah Das (19)			Isabelle Cundall (14)	Anna Underwood (17)	Bethan Corley	(27)	
	35.58	40.	15 30.75 29.95				
vent # 15 Female 200 M	edley Rela	y - L					
35.58S		F	Hannah Das	A2019			1.44
vent # 16 Male 200 Med	-						
2:08.03S F	A Relay	,	Hoylake Pen League A Team 2019	A2019			
Reece Kirby (17)			Cameron Jacobie (18)	Callum Wade (17)	Timur Alcock (16)	
	32.69	33.	94 31.27 30.13				
vent # 16 Male 200 Med	ley Relay			40040			4.60
32.69S		F	Reece Kirby	A2019			1.60
event # 17 Female 50 Bac	k 11 & Und		All: D	WOM			0.54
43.18S		F	Abbie Roscoe	HOYN			-0.71
43.94S		F	Isabelle Taylor	HOYN			0.50
vent # 18 Male 50 Back	11 & Under			***			
41.63S		F	Will Reynolds	HOYN			0.45
45.80S		F	Ethan Moore	HOYN			-0.11
vent # 19 Female 100 Fr	ee 15 & Un						
1:03.25S		F	Millie Gidman	HOYN			1.14
1:07.69S		F	Amelia Dodd	HOYN			3.11
vent # 20 Male 100 Free	15 & Unde	r					
1:01.33S		F	Vadim Bosc	HOYN			-0.61
1:05.43S		F	Harvey Dean	HOYN			-1.03
		-	•				

Meet Results

Time I	F/P/S Relay			Place	Points	Improv
Event # 21 Female 50 B	reast 13 & Und	er				
42.69S	I	Alexa Murray	HOYN			0.61
47.48S	I	Charlotte Clark	HOYN			-0.18
Event # 22 Male 50 Bre	ast 13 & Under					
40.53S	I	Thomas Bell	HOYN			1.81
47.65S	I	Marcus Thornton	HOYN			0.96
Event # 23 Female 100	Fly					
1:11.87\$	I	Anna Underwood	HOYN			2.12
1:13.68S	I	Bethan Corley	HOYN			5.61
Event # 24 Male 100 Fly	y					
1:06.998	I	Finlay Sutton	HOYN			2.02
1:10.88S	I	Callum Wade	HOYN			1.41
Event # 25 Female 100	Medley Relay1	1 & Under				
1:21.21S F	A Relay	Hoylake Pen League A Te	eam 2019 A2019			
Abbie Roscoe (10)	•	Ava Murphy (11)	Alexa Murray (11)	Isabelle Taylor	(11)	
	20.57	25.30 16.58 18.7	6			
Event # 25 Female 100	Medley Relay1	1 & Under - Lead-Off Leg	s (25 Back)			
20.57S	I	Abbie Roscoe	A2019			-1.25
Event # 26 Male 100 Mo	edley Relay11	& Under				
1:21.90S F	A Relay	Hoylake Pen League A Te	eam 2019 A2019			
Will Reynolds (11)		Anders McGivern (10)	Drew Woodward-Booth (11)	Ethan Jenkins	(11)	
	19.64	26.67 17.04 18.5	5			
Event # 26 Male 100 M	edley Relay11	& Under - Lead-Off Legs ((25 Back)			
19.64S	I	Will Reynolds	A2019			-0.47
Event # 27 Female 50 F	ly 15 & Under					
33.37S	I	Emily Bernhem	HOYN			0.54
34.28S	I	Lucy Benton	HOYN			0.97
Event # 28 Male 50 Fly	15 & Under					
34.63S	I	Taylan Wade	HOYN			-0.55
37.35S	I	Alex Brown	HOYN			2.09
Event # 29 Female 200	Free Relav13 &	a Under				
2:19.39S F	A Relay	Hoylake Pen League A Te	eam 2019 A2019			
Sophie Williamson	(13)	Emma Bayley (13)	Charlotte Clark (13)	Jasmine Rostro	on (13)	
	36.64	34.70 35.83 32.2	2			
Event # 29 Female 200	Free Relay13 &	Under - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)			
36.64S	I	Sophie Williamson	A2019			-0.21
Event # 30 Male 200 Fr	ee Relay13 & U	nder				
2:14.84S F	A Relay	Hoylake Pen League A Te	am 2019 A2019			
Oscar Bayley (12)		Marcus Thornton (12)	Jack Bernhem (13)	Thomas Bell ([13]	
	35.09	35.27 32.75 31.7	3			
Event # 30 Male 200 Fr	ee Relay13 & U	nder - Lead-Off Legs (50	Free)			
35.09S	I	Oscar Bayley	A2019			-0.30

Meet Results

Time F/	P/S Relay	у				Place	Points	Improv
Event # 31 Female 100 B	ack							
1:11.39S		F Millie Gidman		HOYN				2.04
1:16.12S		F Hannah Das		HOYN				4.19
Event # 32 Male 100 Bac	k							
1:05.44\$		F Finlay Sutton		HOYN				1.12
1:12.95S		F Reece Kirby		HOYN				6.40
Event # 33 Female 50 Bro	east 11 & Ur	nder						
43.50S		F Alexa Murray		HOYN				1.42
50.68S		F Ava Murphy		HOYN				-0.34
Event # 34 Male 50 Breas	st 11 & Unde	er						
52.62S		F Ethan Jenkins		HOYN				0.87
53.80S		F Anders McGivern		HOYN				0.26
Event # 35 Female 200 M	ledlev Relav	v15 & Under						
2:18.21S F	A Relay		gue A Team 2019		A2019			
Millie Gidman (15)		Lehna Davies (14)	Emily Brown (15)		Amelia Dodd (15)	
	33.39	39.84 33.36	31.62					
Event # 35 Female 200 M	ledley Relay	y15 & Under - Lead-	Off Legs (50 Bacl	k)				
33.39S	,	F Millie Gidman		A2019				1.09
Event # 36 Male 200 Med	llev Relav1	5 & Under						
2:19.67S F	A Relay		gue A Team 2019		A2019			
Harvey Dean (15)		Aaron James (14)		Taylan Wade (15)		Vadim Bosc (1	4)	
	35.43	39.43 34.95	29.86					
Event # 36 Male 200 Med	lley Relay1	5 & Under - Lead-Of	f Legs (50 Back)					
35.43S		F Harvey Dean		A2019				-2.86
Event # 37 Female 50 Fre	ee 13 & Und	er						
35.38S		F Charlotte Clark		HOYN				-0.96
36.62S		F Sophie Williamso	n	HOYN				-0.23
Event # 38 Male 50 Free	13 & Under							
33.00S		F Jack Bernhem		HOYN				-0.51
35.17S		F Marcus Thornton		HOYN				0.53
Event # 39 Female 200 Fi	ree Relav							
2:03.15S F	A Relay	Hoylake Pen Leag	gue A Team 2019		A2019			
Lucy Benton (15)	-	Emily Bernhem (1	_	Anna Underwood (1	17)	Hannah Das (1	9)	
	31.06	31.31 30.43	30.35					
Event # 39 Female 200 Fi	ree Relay -	· Lead-Off Legs (50 F	ree)					
31.06S		F Lucy Benton		A2019				0.29
Event # 40 Male 200 Free	e Relay							
1:48.86S F	A Relay	Hoylake Pen Leag	gue A Team 2019		A2019			
Timur Alcock (16)	·	Cameron Jacobie	-	Callum Wade (17)		Finlay Sutton (19)	
	28.00	27.96 26.35	26.55					
Event # 40 Male 200 Free	e Relay - Le	ead-Off Legs (50 Fre	e)					
28.00S		F Timur Alcock		A2019				0.54

Meet Results

Time	F/P/S Rela	y					Place	Points	Improv
Event # 41 Femal	e 50 Free 11 & Und	er							
38.60S		F K	Kate Baker		HOYN				-0.27
39.37S		F Is	sabelle Taylor		HOYN				0.75
Event # 42 Male 5	60 Free 11 & Under								
34.71S		F D	rew Woodward	-Booth	HOYN				-0.31
38.63S		F E	Ethan Jenkins		HOYN				-0.12
Event # 43 Female	e 100 Back 15 & Un	ıder							
1:12.05S		F M	Aillie Gidman		HOYN				2.70
1:13.00S		F M	Molli Warburton	-White	HOYN				3.43
Event # 44 Male 1	.00 Back 15 & Unde	er							
1:16.37S			Iarvey Dean		HOYN				-1.89
1:18.43S		F T	aylan Wade		HOYN				-1.18
Event # 45 Female	e 50 Fly 13 & Unde	r							
35.40S		F Ja	asmine Rostron		HOYN				-0.75
38.69\$		F E	Emma Bayley		HOYN				-0.49
Event # 46 Male 5	60 Fly 13 & Under								
36.12S		F A	alex Brown		HOYN				0.86
37.68S		F T	'homas Bell		HOYN				1.18
Event # 47 Female	e 100 Breast								
1:23.50S		F M	Aolli Warburton	-White	HOYN				3.25
1:25.16S		F L	ehna Davies		HOYN				1.18
Event # 48 Male 1	.00 Breast								
1:15.778		F V	adim Bosc		HOYN				0.59
1:17.25S		F C	Cameron Jacobie		HOYN				3.58
Event # 49 Femal	e 200 Free Relay11	1 & Ove	er						
2:04.06S F	A Relay	· I	Hoylake Pen Lea	igue A Team 2019		A2019			
	15.77	17.04	16.03	16.13					
	14.37	14.87	13.94	15.91					
Event # 50 Male 2	200 Free Relay11 &	over							
2:00.68S F	-		Hoylake Pen Lea	igue A Team 2019		A2019			
	16.28	18.37	14.39	17.92					
	13.17	14.75	12.37	13.43					